spring 09
PART NUMBER MFG ITEM OUR STOCK
5VDC
KLD005PP050GSWH-RD LUFT DC 5V 50X50X10 SLEEVE 12,5CFM 25DB ROTATION DETECTOR 99
12VDC
KLD012PP040GSWH LUFT DC 12V 40X40X10 SLEEVE 5,3CFM 29DB 7000RPM 1.115
KLD012PP040GBWH LUFT DC 12V 40X40X10 BALLS 5,3CFM 29DB 7000RPM 131
KLD012PP040DSWH LUFT DC 12V 40X40X20 SLEEVE 7,77CFM 31DB 7000RPM 1.325
KLD012PP040DBWH LUFT DC 12V 40X40X20 BALLS 7,77CFM 31DB 7000RPM 284
KLD012PP050GSWH LUFT DC 12V 50X50X10 SLEEVE 12,21CFM 32DB 274
KLD012PP050GZWM LUFT DC 12V 50X50X10 SLEEVE & BALL 8,79CFM 29DB 10
KLD012PP050ESWH LUFT DC 12V 50X50X15 SLEEVE 17,2CFM 38DB 6300RPM 190
KLD012PP060GSWH LUFT DC 12V 60X60X10 SLEEVE 23,3CFM 37DB 4700RPM 1.190
KLD012PP060GBWH LUFT DC 12V 60X60X10 BALL 23,3CFM 37DB 4700RPM 285
KLD012PP060CSWH LUFT DC 12V 60X60X25 SLEEVE 19,5CFM 30DB 3800RPM 1.444
KLD012PP060CBWH LUFT DC 12V 60X60X25 BALLS 15,6CFM 30DB 3800RPM 954
KLD012PP060CSWS LUFT DC 12V 60X60X25 SLEEVE 19,5CFM 30DB 3800RPM 1.339
KLD012PP080ESWH LUFT DC 12V 80X80X15 SLEEVE 39CFM 35DB 3000RPM 70
KLD012PP080CSWH LUFT DC 12V 80X80X25 SLEEVE 40CFM 35DB 3000RPM 2.008
KLD012PP080CBWH LUFT DC 12V 80X80X25 BALLS 40CFM 35DB 3000RPM 814
KLD012PP120CSWH LUFT DC 12V 120X120X25 SLEEVE 88,3CFM 50DB 3000RPM 901
KLD012PP120CBWH LUFT DC 12V 120X120X25 BALLS 88,3CFM 50DB 3000RPM 550
KLD012AP120ASWH LUFT DC 12V 120X120X38 SLEEVE 100CFM 46DB 2800RPM 314
24VDC
KLD024PP040DSWH LUFT DC 24V 40X40X20 SLEEVE 7,77CFM 31DB 7000RPM 332
KLD024PP050EBWM LUFT DC 24V 50X50X15 BALL 15,5CFM 35DB 5600RPM 173
KLD024PP060GSWH LUFT DC 24V 60X60X10 SLEEVE 16,7CFM 35DB 1.610
KLD024PP060CSWH LUFT DC 24V 60X60X25 SLEEVE 15,6CFM 30DB 248
KLD024PP060CBWH LUFT DC 24V 60X60X25 BALLS 15,6CFM 30DB 139
KLD024PP060CSWS LUFT DC 24V 60X60X25 SLEEVE 19,5CFM 30DB 3800RPM 670
KLD024PP080CSWH LUFT DC 24V 80X80X25 SLEEVE 38CFM 35DB 3000RPM 1.307
KLD024PP080CBWS LUFT DC 24V 80X80X25 BALLS 39CFM 29DB 3600RPM 130
KLD024PP092CSWH LUFT DC 24V 92X92X25 SLEEVE 59CFM 3000RPM 38DB 296
KLD024PP092CBWH LUFT DC 24V 92X92X25 BALLS 59CFM 3000RPM 38DB 200
KLD024PP120CBWH LUFT DC 24V 120X120X25 BALLS 88,3CFM 50DB 3000RPM 119
KLD024PP120CSWS LUFT DC 24V 120X120X25 SLEEVE 88CFM 48DB 3000RPM 291
48VDC
KLD048PP120ABWH LUFT DC 48V 120X120X38 BALLS 100CFM 38DB 2300RPM 215
230VAC
KLA230AP080CSWH LUFT AC 230V 80X80X25 SLEEVE 24CFM 35DB 3000RPM 850
KLA230AP080CBWH LUFT AC 230V 80X80X25 BALLS 24CFM 35DB 3000RPM 700
KLA230AP092CBWH LUFT AC 230V 92X92X25 BALLS 34CFM 41DB 2900RPM 234
KLA230AP120CSWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X25 SLEEVE 76CFM 43DB 2700RPM 513
KLA230AP120CBWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X25 BALLS 76CFM 43DB 2700RPM 10
KLA230AP120ASWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X38 SLEEVE 105CFM 48DB 3000RPM 40
KLA230AP120ABWH LUFT AC 230V 120X120X38 BALLS 105CFM 48DB 3000RPM 657
MOTOR FANS
KLM230A084N060SZB LUFT AC230V 83X83X60X84 5W OUT with cable H03VV-F 3G0,35MM 0,5M 3.778
KLM230A084N060SZB4 LUFT AC230V 83X83X60X84 5W OUT with cable H03VV-F 3G0,35MM 0,5M M4 381
KLM230A084N092SZG LUFT AC 230V 83X83X92X110 25W with cable H03VV-F 3G0,35MM 0,5M 88
KLM230A084N095SZJ LUFT AC 230V 83X83X95X120 34W with cable H03VV-F 3G0,35MM 0,5M 58
CROSSFLOW FANS
KLC230S090A060SFHL11F LUFT AC 230V 90X60 SLEEVE 50M/H 13W motor at left side 310
KLC230S180A060SFHR09F LUFT AC 230V 180X60 SLEEVE 5.5M/S 50W 2500RPM motor at right side 5.892
KLC230S180A060SFHR16F LUFT AC 230V 180X60 SLEEVE 5.5M/S 50W 2500RPM motor at right side 1.989
KLJEA40098V2SR LUFT AC 230V 160X108X98 SLEEVE 35,3CFM 38DB 15
BLOWER FANS
KLF024PP120BSWH LUFT DC 24V 112X120X32 SLEEVE 25CFM 51DB 16
ACCESSORIES
for Axial fans
KLGM040 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 40X40 365
KLGP060F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 60X60 918
FANS STOCK OFFERS
PICTURES AVAILABLE ON DEMAND
KLGM060 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 60X60 262
KLGP080 LUFT PLASTIC GUARD 80X80 644
KLGP080F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 80X80 804
KLGM080 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 80X80 2.512
KLGP092 LUFT PLASTIC GUARD 92X92 375
KLGP092F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 92X92 389
KLGM092 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 92X92 1.439
KLGP120 LUFT PLASTIC GUARD 120X120 1.962
KLGP120F LUFT PLASTIC GUARD + FILTER MEDIA + MEDIA RETAINER 120X120 2.939
KLGM120 LUFT METALLIC GUARD 120X120 PLATED COLOUR 6.857
KLGM120 LUFT METAL GUARD 120X120  BLACK COLOUR 1.082
KLGM172 LUFT METAL GUARD 172X172 1.459
A2-300 LUFT FAN CORD VFF 2X0,75 A2-300 3METERS BLACK 475
for Motor fans
KLI22A250 LUFT IMPELLER ALUMINUM D:250MM 22º 275
KLI22P254 LUFT IMPELLER PLASTIC D:254MM 22º 92
KLI26A154 LUFT IMPELLER ALUMINUM D:154MM 26º 120
KLI28A200 LUFT IMPELLER ALUMINUM D:200MM 28º 1.168
KLI28A250 LUFT IMPELLER ALUMINUM D:250MM 28º 198
KLI28A300 LUFT IMPELLER ALUMINUM D:300MM 28º 227
KLI28P200 LUFT IMPELLER PLASTIC D:200MM 28º 4.616
KLS105 LUFT BRACKET METAL H:105MM 190
KLS105Z LUFT BRACKET METAL H:105MM 186
KLS72 LUFT BRACKET METAL H: 72MM 4.105
KLS78 LUFT BRACKET METAL H: 78MM 882
KLTA154 LUFT RING METAL D:154MM 500
KLRTNC LUFT THERMOSTAT BIMETAL NORMALLY CLOSED 0ºC TO 60ºC CLIP FOR 35DIN RAIL 34
KLRTNO LUFT THERMOSTAT BIMETAL NORMALLY OPEN 0ºC TO 60ºC CLIP FOR 35DIN RAIL 655
For more information send an email to info@luft.es
!!!! THESE ARE ONLY A LITTLE STOCK  !!!!
MORE MODELS AVAILABLE